3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Cylinder: Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick. See
finish note.
Cylinder Aperture Top Cast aluminum with 3/16” thick
clear tempered glass mechanically held into place with

U.S. Patent No. D570035
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
Catalog
Number
Light
Source Watts
Lamp
Base Ballast
 WX260228*  MH  50 Med standard
 WXE260228 MH  50 Med electronic
 WXO260228
MH
Open
Rated
50 Med standard
 WX260238*  MH  70 Med standard
 WXE260238 MH  70 Med electronic
 WXO260238
MH
Open
Rated
70 Med standard
 WX26024*  MH  100 Med standard
 WXE26024 MH  100 Med electronic
 WXO26024
MH
Open
Rated
100 Med standard
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
WITH BAFFLE
Catalog
Number
Light
Source Watts
Lamp
Base Ballast
 WX261228*  MH  50 Med standard
 WXE261228 MH  50 Med electronic
 WXO261228
MH
Open
Rated
50 Med standard
 WX261238*  MH  70 Med standard
 WXE261238 MH  70 Med electronic
 WXO261238
MH
Open
Rated
70 Med standard
 WX26124*  MH  100 Med standard
 WXE26124 MH  100 Med electronic
 WXO26124
MH
Open
Rated
100 Med standard
*Includes clear tempered glass lens regressed in aperture.
EXAMPLE: WXE260234LG2BZ-1 = 100W metal halide lamp, electronic ballast with louver guard, bronze, 120 volt.
Color Suffix
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
Voltage Suffix
1=120V 2=208V